Rule 4 34-CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4.20

S95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the

Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Compantes

Name of Company

Company Number

05357585

A & M ACCESS LIMITED

1/%e
Stephen Katz
of David Rubin & Partners LLP
26 - 28 Bedford Row
London WCIR 4HE

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as

at 16 December 2010

Signed

Date /?/{Z/ZOIO

Presentor’s name address and
Reference (1f any)

David Rubin & Partners LLP
26 - 28 Bedford Row

London WCIR 4HE
DX 267 London/Chancery Lane

Ref SK/AA/CB/A315

nfficial use

s HE

06/01/201 1
COMPANIES Hoysg
221122010
COMPANIES HOusE

Liquidation Sectic

A29
8 1




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Name of Company Company Number

A & M ACCESS LIMITED 05357585

Statement as to the affairs of ® A & M ACCESS LIMITED of 26 - 28 Bedford Row, London
WCIR 4HE

Statement of Truth
I belhieve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are to the

best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 16

December 2010, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding

up

/
Full Name /%//}"//’ 7(”7&‘"; /%(4‘&?/

4 f@ze, Ko




A & M Access Limited
Staterment Of Affairs as at 16 December 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge

Goodwill 162,500 00 NIL

HSBC Bank Plc (5,675 07)

Deficiency c/d (5,675 07)

Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets:

Book Debts 24,000 00 13,000 00
Cash held on Appointment 14,614 65 14,614 65

Estimated total ass 7 forpreferential creditors 27.614 65
Signature //%%/ ,.A./L‘-"s Date% & /@ / 0

/4 [d L




A & M Access Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 December 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realse
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 27,614 65
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 5,002 82
5,002 82
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 22,611 83
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
22,611 83
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward} NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 22,611 83
Debts secured by floating charges
Deficiency b/d 5,675 07
5,675 07
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 16,936 76
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 16,936 76
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 519279
Employees 13,398 92
Directors 6,000 00
HM Revenue and Customs PAYE 120,000 00
HM Revenue and Customs (VAT) 18,000 00
162,591 71
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (145,654 95)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (145,654 95)
fssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00

Estimated total defIC}}\cylsu/p)us ag regards members

(145,754 95)

Sgraure W / A oo L& //4/@/0




Zr 21 0102 requadag gt

0102 19A 108 Sdi

Z Jo | abed

¥e 192 7S 99 weybuiwag 'uoisy ‘peoy ybnd 6 iayeg uowis i 1093
000 176 99 weybuiwng ‘uolsy ‘peoy ybng 6 Javeg S JN 1090
000 vd9 vea weybuiwiig ‘peoy He.OIBM 8 Jabpeg g iA 080
Mmde
000 ZZNEg x8ssng 15e3 ‘auincqise] ‘peocy suInNOqUUON 9jejs] pueplug ‘asnoH Jaydy 4| Aauqny 4 JN 00wy
00 006'% d30 959 weybuiwig ‘'yamwolg ajisen ‘peoy uoyld i SoLNEWZlH [Seydy JN 0043
78 1002 NOY veg weybuiuang ‘pul preys 'AemyiesH syl Lyg anbuo | Yy I 0013
000 NOY ¥£g weybuiwag ‘pu3 pieys 'Aemyiesy ayy Lvye anbuo] ¥ 4 001D
+0 619°L YNG 9£g weybuiwag ‘yoimuwiosg sises) ‘asol) ueblopy 62 uehAy suuaq 0043
000 YN 9£g weyBuiwxg ‘yomiiolg aisen ‘esol) uebion 62 ueiy q 4N LOAaD
8y 895'¢c 309 564 weybuiuig ‘S|eA aseD ‘JUsdsal) Piojsod ¢ J91Buys uociAg Iy 00s3
000 309 se£4 weybuiuuig 'S|eA apseD ‘Judosal) piojsod ¢ B1Buys g 4N L0SD
O 865'L a9 seg weybuiwug ‘sjeA spses Yoid ybniques gz 134dJy Uely JIN 00v3
00 008'% SQ6G //9 YHoMmwe | '81003UJIAN 'S0 YO0RPEd QL UBUDI WEPY JN 00H3
0600 839 seg weybuiwag “ajeA apsed 'YoiD ydniques gz JBUYOIY I 00vD
000 679 /zg weybuiung ‘uasic) sH000Y ‘PEOY ASIPIEA 8/ pajwi Ajunoag ybiuy 00MD
000 ANL LHY Asung ‘iypsy 19845 UbH 09 pajwi (3N) ases ONI 0010
£0629'G (Y9 /29 weybuiuig ‘'udsis) SYO00Y 'PROY NIMIEM 9201 Jld yueg D9SH Q0HO
00 000'gL Yyb #2] 100d19A7 ‘apeied sBuiy gz ‘Yoo s,usant) ‘SWOISND) ¥ anuasay NH SWOISNT) pUe anuaAay WH COHD
00 000024 ZZ 1 963N 2uf L uodn apseomap 'uojuagbua ‘MaIp Hied uojudg SWOJSNT) pUE aNU3ASY NH ZOHD
000 D31 LOH 91eboleH ‘anuaay BLOJ2IA G ‘9SNOH OND pajwi Buisea] sjeboieH LOHD
S6 G2 Ddt 98 weybuiwig ‘uoisy ‘peoy pioyays Le palwr siojoi 1seng 0092
000 HOS 199 wngyoe|g ‘peoy Jeiemoe|g yied ssauisng ulooider ‘asnoH ugipiens) SJURYNSUOT) UOISUD4 UBIPIENS) 109D
09 2.9 D39 LMD 9MBID 'SALIQ SPIBISH '94jUd7) PIED0INT] panwny s|sn4 1921 0040
Md8
000 ZZNg 'Xassng 1se3 ‘auInog)se] ‘peoy auwinoqylioN ‘91eis3 pueplg 'asnoH Jaydly i/ pajw Jaysues] aielodion Auedwon 000y
HYg L£3d YI0LON
000 ‘UuA s,6uny ‘uowepN weyoslig uawpedaq jueln P AraT ‘SjiING UQIDNISUOD g11D aLn 002D
000 4N6 L29Y anysdweH “ooH ' Aepp As|eg g paliwM (g9) sediaieg [eueuld pANG 04D
a0 0 adl 1g puejbug ‘weybuiung ‘a1enbg BUOIAIA ‘BSNOH |I2UN07) founody Al weybuwung 2049
00 Zv¢ Hae s1g weybuung 'uoiseqbp] ‘pecy auloqieH G/ aolawwo jo Jaqueyn weybuiuing £0g9
9t 069°L NVS LM Saufay Uuo)ily 'SPUBISye|g ‘8Al(] SUBLLOB A 'UNCY 3oImsunig aoueul Ipny LOVD
3 ssalppy sweN Aoy

si10)ipasd) Auedwon - g
POWIT SSAIV NS Y
d11 sJaujed  uiqny piaeq



Zv 2l 0102 1aqusds] gi

0L0Z 1A 108 Sdl

Z 1oz afieq

Buielo] seuug or

09 69Z'cLl

000 ZZ€ L LOA Ybnoiogiess '9/ /6 YIN ‘1sodasiy PSP A 00AD
000 AL 21S Sy2ang ‘MOlE ‘9SNOH 9qo|o) ‘9sSnoH YIOMIBN 21607 $S3[2IpN 00MD

E

000 FZON 2aUsSWeYBUINON YRMAN ‘aAu [Bunig “Yed [aunig ' 1daq juswsberuewiipatn 3UoJEPOA LOAD
000 Ndsé 219 weybuiwag ‘auiogqieH jea4g ybiH ‘eoela| sup g d11 wawabeuepy Aladold Suip 00AD
000 SrY 215 syong ‘sabiod 94018 ‘[IH SII9g ‘HJed uoles suswaIg 2050
/60/1 AS9 CAD Auancy) ‘peoy sulew 1S ‘8shoH aulnogiays JBJBAA JUBL| UIBABS 008D
vLGeL ari g9 weybuung ‘uoiseqBbp3 ‘peoy Joupaid Zi-1 | ‘Hnod As|psei PIT YN [oxay LO¥O
€L 98 Xdl 0187 spaa ‘peoy uuep abiosg ‘UNos UosIpe | ‘8snol |[B1y] pajwi juawabeuepy 1258y 210wy 004D
2 9191 189 /29 weybuiluiig ‘usalc) sY000Y 'PROY YIIMIBA Z61L L SJUBIUNOJ2Y paJalieys) Jayied 00dD
02 Be XQv 1718 $3eg ‘yBnois ‘peoy Yieg 092 e0 0000
9. ZES'E Yd9 veg Wweybuiuuig ‘peoy JooRm § 1abpegq uess 4N 0o0g4
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

si0}ipai) Auedwo) - g
PsyWIT SS300Y N B V
d71 sisuned @ uigny pireQ




9¢ 11 0102 19gqwadaq 9|

0L0Z J9A DS Sdl

L jo 1 abed

ainjeubig

Buijejo) sayugz z

00l

0S8 0 0s 0 d30 9¢9 weybuiuuig 'yaimwolg apses ‘peoy uoyd vl aaunewzid W I 00d4H
0% 0 0s 0 SQS /29 ylomwe] '8102auipn '8so[D Yoopped 0l LUeuddH ¥ JIN 00HH
[ejol Y10 P10 JEYR ssaIppy aweN Koy

siapjoyaseys - 9
PAJyWI] SS9V N Y



